Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for January 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing.

Declan ODonoghue -

Irish Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 14:50 Down Black Tears 2.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -89.53
Royal
Each Way 29th 14:15 Down Winter Magic 10.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -85.53
Royal
Single 29th 13:10 Down Stoneford 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -81.53
Royal
Single 27th 14:50 Naas Envious Editor 4.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -77.53
Single 27th 14:20 Naas Chris's Dream 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -73.53
Single 27th 13:50 Naas Espoir D'Allen 1.67 4.00 Win 1 2.68 -69.53
Single 26th 15:20 Deal With It 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -72.21
Fairyhouse
Single 26th 13:35 Tintangle 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -68.21
Fairyhouse
Single 26th 13:00 The Church 5.00 4.00 Non-runner - -64.21
Fairyhouse Gate
Single 26th 12:00 Real Steel 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 -64.21
Fairyhouse
Single 25th 19:00 Dundalk |Lovee Dovee 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -70.21
(A.W)
Single 25th 18:00 Dundalk |Feisty Katerina 3.25 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -66.21
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:00 Dundalk |Stronghold 2.75 4.00 Win 1 6.30 -62.21
(A.W)
Single 25th 14:40 Magic Of Light 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -68.51
Huntingdon
Single 24th 15:35 Gowran |Duc Des 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -64.51
Park Genievres
Each Way 24th 15:00 Gowran |Sumos Novios 26.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -60.51
Park
Each Way 24th 15:00 Gowran |Pairofbrowneye 17.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -57.51
Park S
Each Way 24th 14:25 Gowran |Flat To The 15.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -53.51
Park Max
Single 24th 13:50 Gowran |Darasso 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -49.51
Park
Single 24th 13:20 Gowran |The Big Dog 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 -45.51
Park
Single 21st 19:55 Turn On The 4.33 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -51.51
\Wolverhampto [Tears
n (A.W)
Single 21st 17:55 Captain Dan 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -48.51
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 14:40 Thurles |Camelia De 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -44.51
Cotte
Single 20th 14:10 Thurles |Tout Est 3.25 4.00 Win 1 7.20 -50.01
Permis
Each Way 20th 13:35 Thurles |Smiling Eliza 13.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -57.21
Single 20th 13:00 Thurles |First Approach 2.10 4.00 Win 1 3.52 -53.21
Single 20th 12:30 Thurles |The Holy One 1.83 4.00 Win 1 3.32 -56.73
Single 19th 13:50 Ascot Magic Of Light 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -60.05
Each Way 19th 13:35 Navan |Cartwright 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -72.05
Single 19th 13:00 Navan |Face The Facts| 2.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -69.05
Single 19th 12:30 Navan |Press 4.33 4.00 Non-runner - -65.05
Conference
Single 18th 20:30 Dundalk |View The Bay 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -65.05
(A.W)
Single 18th 20:00 Dundalk |That's Not Me 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -61.05
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(A.W)

Each Way 18th 19:30 Dundalk |Sheisdiesel 23.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -57.05
(A.W)

Each Way 18th 18:00 Dundalk |Sharjah 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -54.05
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:00 Dundalk |Bright Eyed 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -51.05
(A.W)

Single 17th 17:25 Settle For Bay 6.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -47.05
MEYDAN

Single 15th 16:00 Cats For Cash 11.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -43.05
Fairyhouse

Single 15th 15:30 Getaway John 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -39.05
Fairyhouse

Single 15th 14:30 Ifyoucatchmen 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -48.05
Fairyhouse ow

Single 15th 14:00 Inca Gold 8.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -57.05
Fairyhouse

Single 14th 15:50 Fasola Tido 2.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -53.05
Punchestown

Each Way 14th 15:15 Global Racing 10.00 4.00 Win 1 22.50 -49.05
Punchestown

Single 14th 14:15 Black Tears 2.88 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -71.55
Punchestown

Single 14th 13:40 Lighthouse 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -67.55
Punchestown |Warrier

Single 13th 15:20 Vision 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -63.55
Punchestown |D'honneur

Single 13th 14:50 Buildmeupbutte 3.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -68.55
Punchestown |rcup

Single 13th 14:20 Whisperinthebr 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -64.55
Punchestown |eeze

Single 13th 13:15 A Plus Tard 2.38 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -60.55
Punchestown

Single 12th 15:20 Getaway Kid 6.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -56.55
Fairyhouse

Single 12th 13:00 La Sorelita 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -52.55
Fairyhouse

Single 12th 12:25 Caravation 1.73 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -47.55
Fairyhouse

Each Way 11th 20:00 Dundalk |Seeking Truth 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -43.55
(A.W)

Each Way 11th 18:00 Dundalk |Numerian 12.00 4.00 Win 1 26.40 -40.55
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:30 Dundalk |Hasselnott 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -66.95
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:00 Dundalk |Snow Patch 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -62.95
(A.W)

Single 10th 15:10 Clonmel |Barna Venture 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -58.95

Single 10th 14:35 Clonmel |Kilbarry Calling 7.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -54.95

Each Way 10th 14:00 Clonmel |The Long Mile 101.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -50.95

Single 10th 12:15 Clonmel |French Made 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -46.95

Single 8th 15:45 Ayr Gracemeadow 9.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -58.95

Each Way 6th 15:20 Naas Grey Waters 10.00 4.00 Win 2 2.05 -54.95

Single 6th 14:20 Naas Arvico Bleu 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -57

Single 6th 13:50 Naas Tornado Flyer 3.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -53

Single 6th 13:20 Naas Articulum 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 -49

Each Way 6th 13:10 Glenloe 10.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -55
Plumpton

Single 6th 12:50 Naas Barrington 2.00 4.00 Loss 18 -4.00 -51

Court
Single 5th 15:05 Cork Danse Away 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -47
Single 5th 13:55 Cork Chatham 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -43
Street Lad

Single 5th 13:25 Cork Castlebrook 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -39

Each Way 5th 12:50 Cork Emily Moon 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -35

Single 5th 12:20 Cork Laverteen 3.25 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -31

Single 4th 19:30 Dundalk |Twenty 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -27
(A.W) Minutes




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 19:00 Dundalk |Lady De Vesci 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -23
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:30 Dundalk |The Game Of 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -19
(A.W) Life

Each Way 1st 14:40 Eshtiaal 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -15
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 14:20 Tramore |Alpha Des 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -12

Obeaux

Single 1st 12:55 \Western 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -8
Fairyhouse Victory

Single 1st 12:20 Westport Lady 9.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -4
Fairyhouse

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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